Deltech Electronic CO.,LTD
57/58 Nimitmai RD,. Srykrongdin Klongsamva Bangkok 10510  Tel. 0-2914-5320
DC Power Supply 12V& Battery Backup
Technical Specification :
Model EXCEL-12V
Capacity 36VA
Input
   -Voltage Single Phase
   -Frequency
220 Vac (+/- 15%)
50 Hz (+/- 5%)
Output
   -Voltage
   -Current Ratting
12Vdc
3A Max at 115% rating
EMI / RFI Protection YES
Indicator
 - LED Lamp
Output on , AC Input on , battery low
Input  Connection  AC Line AC Input
Output Connection   DC 12 V, 0 V Terminal
Protection
  -AC Input
Main Fuse
Environment
  -Temperature
   -Humidity
0°- 45°C
0 - 95% (non-condensing)
Weight (Kg) App. 5 Kg.
Physical Dimensions W x H x D (cm) 23 x 30 x 7
Feature for supply 12V